
Date Day Time Visitor Home Field

16-Mar Monday 5:00 PM Angels Red Sox XMIN

21-Mar Saturday 10:00 AM Red Sox Lady Spartans XMIN

23-Mar Monday 5:00 PM Red Sox Angels XMIN

28-Mar Saturday 10:00 AM Angels Evergreen XMIN

30-Mar Monday 5:00 PM Angels Red Sox XMIN

4-Apr Saturday 10:00 AM Lady Spartans Angels XMIN

13-Apr Monday 5:00 PM Red Sox Angels XMIN

18-Apr Saturday 10:00 AM Evergreen Red Sox XMIN

20-Apr Monday 5:00 PM Angels Red Sox XMIN

25-Apr Saturday 10:00 AM Red Sox Lady Spartans XMIN

27-Apr Monday 5:00 PM Red Sox Angels XMIN

2-May Saturday 10:00 AM Angels Evergreen XMIN

4-May Monday 5:00 PM Angels Red Sox XMIN

9-May Saturday 10:00 AM Lady Spartans Angels XMIN

11-May Monday 5:00 PM Red Sox Angels XMIN

16-May Saturday 10:00 AM Evergreen Red Sox XMIN

18-May Monday 5:00 PM Angels Red Sox XMIN

2020 Schedule for Minors Softball

School Spring Break April 6-10 

Memorial Day Weekend May 23-25

Playoffs start

(XMIN) CHP Minor Field 


